Light Straps
CDLMS Series
Manufactured to resist tension load when attached to solid sawn or structural composite lumber metal plate connected
trusses, framing members and wall members.
CDLMS Straps are 1-1/4" wide and available in lengths from 9-5/8" to 36-5/8". Three holes are located at 3/4" on
center, in a diagonal pattern, at each end of the strap. Remaining holes are punched at 1-1/2" on center, in a diagonal
pattern. At mid length of each strap is a 3" long section with no holes.
Product Data & Ordering Information:

Allowable Upward Loads (lbs)
        Spruce Pine-Fir Douglas Fir-Larch Southern Pine
  Strap     (0.42 Specific Gravity) (0.50 Specific Gravity) (0.55 Specific Gravity)
Product Code
 Dimensions Weight Fasteners Load Duration Factor Load Duration Factor Load Duration Factor
Width Length Lbs/Pc. (Each End) 1.00 1.15 1.25 1.60 1.00 1.15 1.25 1.60 1.00 1.15 1.25 1.60
CDLMS9 1-1/4" 9-5/8" 0.15
(4) 0.131" x 1.5" 335 385 420 535 390 450 485 625 420 485 525 675
(4) 0.148" x 1.5" 405 465 505 645 470 540 585 750 510 585 635 815
(4) 0.162" x 2.5" 480 550 600 765 560 640 700 895 605 695 755 970
CDLMS12 1-1/4" 12-5/8" 0.20
(5) 0.131" x 1.5" 420 480 525 670 485 560 610 780 525 605 660 845
(5) 0.148" x 1.5" 505 580 630 805 585 675 730 935 635 730 795 1015
(5) 0.162" x 2.5" 600 690 750 960 700 805 870 1115 755 870 945 1210
CDLMS15 1-1/4" 15-5/8 0.25
(6) 0.131" x 1.5" 500 575 625 805 585 670 730 935 635 730 790 1015
(6) 0.148" x 1.5" 605 695 755 965 705 810 880 1125 760 875 955 1220
(6) 0.162" x 2.5" 720 825 900 1150 835 965 1045 1340 910 1045 1135 1455
CDLMS18 1-1/4" 18-5/8 0.32
(7) 0.131" x 1.5" 585 675 730 935 680 785 850 1090 740 850 925 1180
(7) 0.148" x 1.5" 705 810 880 1125 820 945 1025 1310 890 1025 1110 1425
(7) 0.162" x 2.5" 840 965 1050 1340 975 1125 1220 1565 1060 1220 1325 1570
CDLMS21 1-1/4" 21-5/8 0.38
(8) 0.131" x 1.5" 670 770 835 1070 780 895 975 1245 845 970 1055 1350
(8) 0.148" x 1.5" 805 925 1005 1290 935 1080 1170 1500 1015 1170 1270 1570
(8) 0.162" x 2.5" 960 1100 1200 1535 1115 1285 1395 1570 1210 1395 1515 1570
CDLMS24 1-1/4" 24-5/8 0.43
(9) 0.131" x 1.5" 755 865 940 1205 875 1005 1095 1400 950 1090 1185 1520
(9) 0.148" x 1.5" 905 1040 1130 1450 1055 1215 1320 1570 1145 1315 1430 1570
(9) 0.162" x 2.5" 1080 1240 1350 1570 1255 1445 1570 1570 1365 1565 1570 1570
CDLMS30 1-1/4" 30-5/8 0.53
(11) 0.131" x 1.5" 920 1060 1150 1470 1070 1230 1340 1570 1160 1335 1450 1570
(11) 0.148" x 1.5" 1105 1275 1385 1570 1290 1480 1570 1570 1400 1570 1570 1570
(11) 0.162" x 2.5" 1320 1515 1570 1570 1535 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570
CDLMS33 1-1/4" 33-5/8 0.58
(12) 0.131" x 1.5" 1005 1155 1255 1570 1170 1345 1460 1570 1265 1455 1570 1570
(12) 0.148" x 1.5" 1210 1390 1510 1570 1405 1570 1570 1570 1525 1570 1570 1570
(12) 0.162" x 2.5" 1440 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570
CDLMS36 1-1/4" 36-5/8 0.64
(13) 0.131" x 1.5" 1085 1250 1360 1570 1265 1455 1570 1570 1370 1570 1570 1570
(13) 0.148" x 1.5" 1310 1505 1570 1570 1525 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570
(13) 0.162" x 2.5" 1555 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570 1570
Notes: